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PHACS Behavioral Working Group Listserv Membership (phacs.wrkgrp.behavioral@fstrf.org) 
 

Member Name Member Affiliation Member Email Address 

Taha Ahmed Tulane University tahaahmed@mail.rossmed.edu 

Theresa Aldape Texas Children’s Hospital tmaldape@texaschildrenshospital.
org 

Susannah Allison NIH allisonsu@mail.nih.gov 

Melanie Bacon Georgetown University mb736q@nih.gov 

Claire Berman Harvard TH Chan School of Public 
Health 

cberman@hsph.harvard.edu 

Pim Brouwers NIH pb56u@nih.gov 

Adam Cassidy Boston Children’s Hospital adam.cassidy@childrens.harvard.e
du 

Nahida Chaktoura NICHD nahida.chakhtoura@nih.gov 

Claudia Crowell Children’s Hospital & Medical 
Center Seattle 

claudsc@gmail.com 

Anai Cuadra University of Miami a.cuadra@med.miami.edu 

Sandra Deygoo NYU Medical Center sandra.deygoo@med.nyu.edu 

Alex DiPerna Frontier Science diperna@frontierscience.org 

Laurie Hyzy Frontier Science hyzy@frontierscience.org 

Patricia Garvie Children’s DX & TX Center pgarvie@browardhealth.org 

Mitzie Grant Drexel University mg44@drexel.edu 

Lynnette Harris Baylor College of Medicine llharri1@texaschildrens.org 

Sonia Hernandez-Diaz Harvard TH Chan School of Public 
Health 

shernan@hsph.harvard.edu 

Howard Hoffman NIDCD hoffmanh@ms.nidcd.nih.gov 

Scott Hunter Children’s Memorial Hospital 
Chicago 

shunter@uchicago.edu 

Yanling Huo Harvard TH Chan School of Public 
Health 

yhuo@sdac.harvard.edu 

Sharon Hwang Harvard TH Chan School of Public 
Health 

sthwang@hsph.harvard.edu 

Lisanne Jenkins PHACS, Northwestern University lisanne.jenkins@northwestern.edu 

Deborah Kacanek Harvard TH Chan School of Public 
Health 

dkacanek@sdac.harvard.edu 

Suad Kapetanovic  NIMH kapetano@usc.edu 

Katherine Knapp St. Jude Children’s Research 
Hospital 

katherine.knapp@stjude.org 

Sonia Lee NIH leesonia@mail.nih.gov 

Jennifer Lewis NYU Medical Center jennifer.lewis@nyumc.org 
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Kathleen Malee Children’s Memorial Hospital 
Chicago 

kmalee@luriechildrens.org 

Robin McEvoy Denver Children’s Hospital robin.mcevoy@childrenscolorado.
org 

Megan McHenry Indiana University msuhl@iupui.edu 

Claude Mellins Columbia Presbyterian Medical 
Center 

cam14@cumc.columbia.edu 

Guadalupe Morales-
Avendano 

University of Southern California mora717@usc.edu 

Sharon Nichols UCSD Medical Center San Diego slnichols@health.ucsd.edu 

Molly Nozyce Jacobi Medical Center molly.nozyce@nychhc.org 

Janna Oetting PHACS Project cdjanna@lsu.edu 

Rosemary Olivero Helen DeVos Children’s Hospital rosemary.olivero@helendevoschil
drens.org 

Megan Reznick Westat meganreznick@westat.com 

Richard Rutstein Children’s Hospital of Philadelphia rutstein@email.chop.edu 

Liz Salomon Harvard TH Chan School of Public 
Health 

lsalomon@hsph.harvard.edu 

Danish Siddiqui  d.q.siddiqui@gmail.com 

Patricia Sirois Tulane University psirois@tulane.edu 

Renee Smith University of Illinois-Chicago resmith@uic.edu 

Karen Surowiec University of Medicine & Dentistry 
of NJ 

surowiec@njms.rutgers.edu 

Katherine Tassiopoulos Harvard TH Chan School of Public 
Health 

ktassiop@hsph.harvard.edu 

Peter Torre SDSU ptorre@sdsu.edu 

Russell Van Dyke Tulane University vandyke@tulane.edu 

Jenny Wallier SUNY HSC Brooklyn jenny.wallier@downstate.edu 

Lei Wang Northwestern University lei.wang@osumc.edu 

Megan Wilkins St Jude Children’s Research Hospital megan.wilkins@stjude.org 

Paige Williams Harvard TH Chan School of Public 
Health 

paige@sdac.harvard.edu 

Andrew Wiznia Jacobi Medical Center andrew.wiznia@einsteinmed.org 

May Wong NINDS may.wong@nih.gov 

Tzy-Jyun Yao Harvard TH Chan School of Public 
Health 

tyao@sdac.harvard.edu 

Joe Zhang Harvard TH Chan School of Public 
Health 

zzhang@sdac.harvard.edu 

 


